
 

OTHER CONTACTS 

 

Administration: 

General enquiries     office@ellerslie.school.nz 

Sheree Myers - School Secretary   shereem@ellerslie.school.nz 

Karen Clouston - Finance Officer   karenc@ellerslie.school.nz 

Kirsty Knowles - Administration Assistant  kirstyk@ellerslie.school.nz 

Sam Small - Administration Support   sams@ellerslie.school.nz   

Sharon Wilson - Librarian    sharonw@ellerslie.school.nz 

Sarah Nuttall - School Engagement   sarahn@ellerslie.school.nz  

 

Specialist Teachers: 

Jason Des Forges - STEAM    jasond@ellerslie.school.nz 

Bailey Harrison - Learning Support Co-ordinator baileyh@ellerslie.school.nz 

Edgar Mitchell - Science    edgarm@ellerslie.school.nz 

Dylan Symonds - Music    dylans@ellerslie.school.nz 

 

Release Teachers: 

Shelley Bardsley     shelleyb@ellerslie.school.nz 

Hayley Baxter      hayleyb@ellerslie.school.nz 

Tim Carson      timothyc@ellerslie.school.nz 

Adeline Martin     adelinem@ellerslie.school.nz 

Katrina Vause-Novak     katrinav@ellerslie.school.nz 

 

Teacher Aides: 

Melissa Avery-Jacobs     melissaa@ellerslie.school.nz 

Karyn Bennetts-Dye     karynb@ellerslie.school.nz 

Donna Cantlon     donnac@ellerslie.school.nz 

Robyn Dove      robynd@ellerslie.school.nz 

Melissa Duartee     melissad@ellerslie.school.nz 

Georgia Gill      georgiag@ellerslie.school.nz 

Margot Harper     margoth@ellerslie.school.nz 

Mariya Litvinova     mariyal@ellerslie.school.nz 

Jeremy Ly      jeremyl@ellerslie.school.nz  

Losa Kautai      losak@ellerslie.school.nz 

Ranuka Robinson     ranukar@ellerslie.school.nz 

Catherine Tait      catherine@ellerslie.school.nz 

Sharyn Torrens     sharynt@ellerslie.school.nz 

Bibiana Villalobos     bibianav@ellerslie.school.nz 

Dean Wood      deanw@ellerslie.school.nz 
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